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Type
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
mixed media
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
mixed media
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting
painting

Media
oil and acrylic

Title of Work
Still Life

gloss paint on hardbo:z Creation and crucifixion

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil

Winter sky

Ridicule

Grid of twenty

Violet and structures wtih orange
Swastika

oil and polyvinylacetat Chronologicus Il

oil
oil
tempura

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

oil

plastic emulsion
oil

wooden construction
oil and cellulose
oil

oil

oil

Lumar Black

A his or her door

Big 8 Beelzebub

Family Group

When | was running

Lincoln convertible
Reflections on a death by fire

Painting with a real gap emphasizing the illusion

Miller mirror on the wall

Beach girl

Painting

Two crosses

Move the pieces gently

Indifferent man in a sad young train
Tiree

Quink

The Queen, the Duke and Me

oil, sand, polyvinlacetz Mill house
oil and aerosol ename Sublimaiden
oil Poppy

Dimensions
48 x 48
96 x 60
36 x48
50 x 40
69 x 43
72 x48
72 x 60
60 x 48
54 x 54
51x42
61 x 49
96 x 60
48 x 60
73 x111
72 x84
48 x 76
48 x 96
78 x 48
48 x 48
72 x 63
42 x 60
54 x 54
72x72
72x72
48 x 72
72 x84
32x24
24 x 30

Price
40
250
35
75
75
85
50
60 gns
50gns
40
100
200
65
100
100
75
60 gns
65
75
NFS
150
50
£60 - £70
£60-£70
80
90 gns
50
40
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