Name	School	Туре	Media	Title of Work	Dimensions	Price	Notes
Laurence Anthony	RCA	painting	oil and acrylic	Still Life	48 x 48		40
Douglas Binder	RCA	painting	gloss paint on hardbo	c Creation and crucifixion	96 x 60		250
Eleanor Brady	Slade	painting	oil	Winter sky	36 x 48		35
David Burlumi	RCA	painting	oil	Ridicule	50 x 40		75
David Cashman	RCA	painting	oil	Grid of twenty	69 x 43		75
David Cashman	RCA	painting	oil	Violet and structures wtih orange	72 x 48		85
Ian Chance	Slade	painting	oil	Swastika	72 x 60		50
Andrzej Dlugosz	Chelsea	painting	oil and polyvinylaceta	t Chronologicus II	60 x 48	60 gns	
Eric Gadsby	Derby & District College of Art	painting	oil	Lumar Black	54 x 54	50gns	
Sally Hallam	Slade	painting	oil	A his or her door	51 x 42		40
Roy Brian Holt	Royal Academy	painting	tempura	Big 8 Beelzebub	61 x 49		100
George Bryan Ingham	RCA	mixed media		Family Group	96 x 60		200
Mak Kum-Siew	St Martin's	painting	oil	When I was running	48 x 60		65
Gerald Laing	St Martin's	painting	oil	Lincoln convertible	73 x 111		100
David Leverett	Royal Academy	painting	oil	Reflections on a death by fire	72 x 84		100
Peter Millband	RCA	painting	oil	Painting with a real gap emphasizing the illusion	48 x 76		75
Clive Miller	Royal Academy	painting	oil	Miller mirror on the wall	48 x 96	60 gns	
David Milne	St Martin's	painting	oil	Beach girl	78 x 48		65
Stephen McKenna	Slade	painting	plastic emulsion	Painting	48 x 48		75
Tom Phillips	Camberwell School of Arts & Crafts	painting	oil	Two crosses	72 x 63	NFS	Lent by London Press Exchange
Michael Rudston	Goldsmith's	mixed media		Move the pieces gently	42 x 60		150
Geoff Sansbury	Newcastle University	painting	oil and cellulose	Indifferent man in a sad young train	54 x 54		50
Gordon Scott Hart	Central School of Art`	painting	oil	Tiree	72 x 72	£60 - £7	0
Gordon Scott Hart	Central School of Art	painting	oil	Quink	72 x 72	£60-£70	
Anthony John Smart	Royal Academy	painting	oil	The Queen, the Duke and Me	48 x 72		80
Helen Snowdon	Royal Academy	painting	oil, sand, polyvinlacet	a Mill house	72 x 84	90 gns	
R. Westwood	Newcastle University	painting	oil and aerosol enam	e Sublimaiden	32 x 24		50
Laetitia Karoline Yhap	Slade	painting	oil	Рорру	24 x 30		40